PRODUCTDATA SHEET

MGR 80/125 cu

Article number

Technical data

Model

Air direction

Material

Weight

Weight including packaging
External diameter
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)
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0078.0035

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Short description

Round external grille for DN 80 to DN 125 ducts, copper

round

Air extraction
Copper
0,099 kg
0,118 kg
130 mm

130 mm

130 mm

130 mm

210 mm

30 mm

210 mm

1 piece

K
4012799780359

Page 1



PRODUCTDATA SHEET

_
Wmaico
MGR 80/125 cu C_VENTILATOREN

Dimensioned drawing [mm]

Version: 2021-12-14 - MAICO VENTILATOREN, www.maico-fans.com - We are not responsible for mistakes or printing errors and retain the Page 2
right to make technical modifications without giving prior notice



